
Annexure-3

Nodal Person Number Email Ids
Mr. Suryamani roul                        

                            

9818141650 suryamani@accessdev.org    

Mr. Sudeepto Saha 97486 23494 sudipto@accessdev.org

Ms. Monika  Khanna 9650270424 monika@accessdev.org

Mr. Rajesh Jain 9414249226 rajesh@accessdev.org,  

Office 011- 26510915/ 

26536436/ 26536435

Fax No. 011- 26850821

Mr. Mihir Sahana 
             
         
                                                                

09431009541,  
9771493321,    

mihir@basixindia.com, 
mihir@igsindia.org,in.   

Tapas Kumar Pati 943739499 
/9831702087

tapaspati@basixindia.com

Dr.H.K.Satapathy                               

 

                    

  

                                                                        

9861105151 hemant.satapathy@ctranconsulting.co

m    

Mr. Saroj Nayak 9437326787 saroj.kashyap@ctranconsulting.com   

Office 0674-2430041

Fax No. 0674-2432695

ctran@ctranconsulting.com  

4 Environment 

Conservation Society, 

1A, D.L, Khan Road, Kolkata- 110027, 

West Bengal

Ms. Ekta Kothari                                                                       Phone: 9339481004 Email: Info@SwitchON.org.in

Mr. Arijit Datta 9831004016  arijit.d@basixindia.com

Mr. Sayan Ghosh 8584 060 615 sayan.ghosh@basixindia.com

Mr. Ramsundar Roy      9748997751 rsroy@basixindia.com 

Office  0612-2521028 info@basixindia.com, 

info@igsindia.org.in 

igssfac@igsindia.org.in

Address S.N Resource 
Instituions (RIs)

5

3

 list of Resource Institutions (RIs) Empanelled by SFAC for Promotion of Farmer Producer Organisations (FPOs) 
during XII Five Year Plan for West Bengal State

Contact Details

Indian Grameen Services 

(IGS)

Indian Grameen Services (BASIX),
BC- 247, Sector-1 ,Salt lake city ,
 Kolkata-700064

CTRAN Consulting Ltd. AI-A2, Lewis Plaza, Lewis Road, BJB 

Nagar, Bhubneshwar- 751014, Odisha

BASIX Krishi 

Samruddhi Ltd.

CE- 103, Salt Lake, Sector-1, Kolkata- 

700064, West Bengal.

Access Development 

Services (ADS)

28, Hauz Khas Village, 

New Delhi- 110016
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